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Rozkład sobotni
Strona 1

Psary Psary Centrum 166(166) - Psary Psary Centrum 166(166)
Rozkład ważny od: 02.04.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
166 Psary Psary Centrum ę ę
374 Psary Ośr. Zdrowia 0.800 0.800
449 Karniowice 0.600 1.400
308 Karniowice Poczta 0.600 2.000
404 Karniowice Kościół 0.800 2.800
462 Dulowa Paderewskiego 0.500 3.300
378 Dulowa Dulowa 0.500 3.800
324 Młoszowa Leśniczówka 1.200 5.000
555 Młoszowa Młoszowa 1.200 6.200
565 Trzebinia Szkoła 1.200 7.400
612 Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki 0.800 8.200
427 Trzebinia PKP 1.100 9.300
503 Trzebinia Długa 1.000 10.300
371 Trzebinia Berezka 0.700 11.000
550 Chrzanów Trzebińska 0.300/1.500 12.800
550 Chrzanów Trzebińska 1.400 2.600
117 Chrzanów Topolowa 1.400 14.200
903 Chrzanów Szpital 0.300 14.500
71 Trzebinia Berezka 2.100/0.300 16.900
203 Trzebinia Długa 0.700 17.600
38 Chrzanów VALEO 1.500 1.500
203 Trzebinia Długa 0.500/0.500 2.500
127 Trzebinia PKP 1.000 18.600
62 Trzebinia Krakowska 1.300 19.900
656 Trzebinia Szkoła 0.500 20.400
755 Młoszowa Młoszowa 1.200 21.600
24 Młoszowa Leśniczówka 1.200 22.800
78 Dulowa Dulowa 1.200 24.000
162 Dulowa Paderewskiego 0.500 24.500
104 Karniowice Kościół 0.500 25.000
8 Karniowice Poczta 0.800 25.800
149 Karniowice 0.600 26.400
74 Psary Ośr. Zdrowia 0.600 27.000
166 Psary Psary Centrum 0.800 27.800
550 Chrzanów Trzebińska 1.900 1.900
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 0.800 14.800
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